OCIN.V.

OCI N.V.

ISIN: NL0010558797

Overview

2024/08/09 17:35:25

Price
26.42 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

NL0010558797
OClI

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Other
Stock

5,577 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

26.25 EUR (835)
26.60 EUR (200)
26.48 EUR
26.84 EUR
26.36 EUR
26.42 EUR
26.49126 EUR
398,702
10,562,118.00
1,874
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=276498113,91497259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0010558797&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0010558797&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5c5ec27c9d9c736d02e93674bf2078740dd83979e702161baa330726eb2eba0&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bec5b799c28e09dd8&time=1723363065&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae97d4b60b835e6f1439a00db93da08a861f8cccda550728fc0f4c5925a236cc&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bf21b2f01fcecac27&time=1723363065&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c990969d6a1582526c3318481d49ce379b28313578b620c762acbc1cfa542b5&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=737c18112c70adec8&time=1723363065&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=712a6d58857e10b85983301d9739e2952d0e4e0a6f4d66e939c8bb8876aaa7bb&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d715157f7207948d6&time=1723363065&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcef285b635191ef1c879392ec9ef368170680f4fe51fdc1114ffd6a71f62420&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eee44c0c0ff998dae&time=1723363065&tool=RSC

OCIN.V.

Details

2024/08/09 17:35:25

Price
26.42 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN NL0010558797
Symbol OCI
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,577 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.25 EUR (835)
Ask (Ask size) 26.60 EUR (200)
Open 26.48 EUR
High 26.84 EUR
Low 26.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 26.42 EUR
VWAP 26.49126 EUR
Volume (pcs) 398,702
Trading volume 10,562,118.00
Number of trades 1,874
Last size 728
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.46% +0.91% +38.80%
Perf (abs.) -0.95 +0.24 +7.41
Beta 0.02 0.32 0.54
Volatility 29.20 42.10 41.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OCI N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 26.50 EUR
08/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:32 26.18 EUR
08/09

Munich 2024/ 08:11 26.35 EUR
08/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 26.385 EUR

European Trade Reporting 08/09

Frankfurt 2024/ 17:20 26.42 EUR

25.93 EUR (994,246
23.36 EUR (432,576
24.41 EUR (342,483
24.20 EUR (459,964
27.92 EUR (2024/02/02
21.00 EUR (2024/08/02
27.92 EUR (2024/02/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
17.94 EUR (2023/12/08)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.05 21
0.00 10
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 7
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=NL0010558797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105026755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87400346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153258460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172577574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82406901

OCIN.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

17:42 28.90 USD

17:35 26.42 EUR

19:30 26.30 EUR

08:18 26.36 EUR

0.34

0.00

10.56

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82491594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100862196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153258461

OCIN.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
OCI NV

Honthorststraat 19 - 1071 DC Amsterdam
Telefon: +31-20-723-45-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ahmed EI- Chairman of Managing
Hassan Member of Executive
Maud de Member of Executive

Nassef Member of Executive

Hoshy Board

Badrawi Committee
Vries Committee
Sawiris Committee

Board of directors

Michael Bennett

Nassef Onsi Nagib
Sawiris

Anja H. Montijn-
Groenewoud

David Welch

Dod Fraser

Gregory Heckman

Hassan Hussam
Badrawi

Heike van de
Kerkhof

Maud de Vries
Nadia Sawiris
Robert Jan van de

Kraats
Sipko Schat

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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